
 

Easter Holiday Program 2020 
Date Description  Cost 

Wednesday 8 April 2020 Last day of school  

Thursday 9 April 2020 
Easter Party Day 
Join us for a fun day of Easter themed activities including an Easter egg hunt and Easter themed movies in the 
afternoon. Swimming in the Pymble LC learn to swim pool. 

$75 

Friday 10 April 2020 Good Friday (OSHC Centre Closed)  

Monday 13 April 2020 Easter Monday (OSHC Centre Closed)  

Tuesday 14 April 2020  
to Friday 17 April 2020  OSHC Centre closed for renovation  

Monday 20 April 2020 
Moving Bodies Excursion 
We will travel to Moving Bodies at Mt Ku-ring gai for a fun filled fitness class focusing on Gym skills and developing 
gross motor silks. Please arrive before 9.00am. No Swimming. 

$115 

Tuesday 21 April 2020 
Maker day with Mary 
Join us for this DIY Maker day with Mary! Mary will work with the girls to create a wonderful creation that they can 
take home. Swimming in the Pymble LC learn to swim pool. 

$95 

Wednesday 22 April 2020 
Movies Excursion (movie TBC) 
We will travel via train to Hornsby Cinema to watch a movie. Children can bring along money to buy some snacks. 
Please arrive before 9.00am. No swimming. 

$100 



 

 

Easter Holiday Program 2020 
 Date Description  Cost 

Thursday 23 April 2020 
Art Day with Cindy 
Join us for a fun filled day of art activities with Cindy, who runs the co- curricular art 
classes during term time! Swimming in the Pymble LC learn to swim pool. 

$95 

Friday 24 April 2020 
ANZAC Day arts craft and cooking day  
Today we will be doing cooking and craft activities that focuses on ANZAC Day. We will be finishing the day off 
with a movie in the OSHC room. Swimming in the Pymble LC big pool with a big inflatable. 

$75 

Monday 27 April 2020 ANZAC Day (OSHC Centre Closed)  

Tuesday April 2020 School starts  

 


